el
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Pungine

Dossard
283
209
205
291
195
286
214
255
197
272
257
271
299
280
281
293
250
290
297
262
222
231
276
190
218
254
221
219
300
282
246
275
199
230
279
206
266
202
212
251
203
274
188
201
256
196
236
187
247
204

Grand PAarcours — Classement général

Equipe

CLERBOUT Bruno + THEMONT Jéréme
COULON Aymerick + GOETHALS Benoit
FREDERIC Adrien + GRELL Frangois
BERNIER Donatien + COLMANT MIDOL Sebastien
DEVRIENDT Xavier + VANBEKBERGEN Alexander
CANTREUL Vincent + DELBECQ Nathan
CLAISSE Etienne + CLAISSE Joel
DUMOULIN Arnaud + LECONTE Simon
AUPAIX Vincent + VINCHENT Olivier

DE DOBBELEER Arnaud + RISSELIN Mathieu
DUCATTEEUW Yann + MASSIN Pierre
DEBAYE Sébastien + KOLENDA Stany
ADAM Stefanie + KIVERYN Frank

COCHEZ Gauthier + MAIGRE Simon
CLINQUART Gilles + LECLERCQ Benoit
BASTIEN Nicolas + RENARD Nicolas
GADENNE Clement + THORIS Martin
BLONDEL Michael + DEPOORTER Xavier
ANRYS Stanislas + DELBROECK Quentin
DOCLOT Frederic + LEFEVRE Hugues
CARTON Tom + VALOIS Allan

SCHIMENTI Fabrice + VANDER MASSEN Helene
COUSIN Olivier + LAMBERT Patrick
COUROYER Nathan + EGGERICKX Pierre
FONTAINE Thomas + VERMOESEN Maxime
DUSAUSOIT Eddy + MIDI Ben

COURTANT Benjamin + DEROISSART Philippe
FONTAINE Robert + VERMOESEN Patrick
ABRAHAM Steve + LEPLA Quentin

CLERX Sébastien + VANTOORE Sébastien
HAULAIT Sandra + REMY Sébastien
CROMMELINCK Stéphane + LETURCQ Fabien
DUMOULIN Rudy + SIMOENS Remi

SINTY Stephane + VERRELLEN Stéphane
CORDIER Jean-Claude + PERVEUX Olivier
MESSIAN Jeremy + MESSIAN Jonathan
DELCAMPE Jennifer + MOULIN Jordy
DUCATTEEUW Bruce + VERSCHELDE Jean-Christophe
DEWATTINES Michel + TORCK Jean
FRETEUR Théophile + PRAET Charles
CARDINAEL Michael + DEMARET Gregory
CUVELIER Gilles + MOULIN Rémy
VERSTRAETE Maxime + WANIN Ludivine
SINTY Johan + SINTY Jurgen

DUELZ David + KENSIER Guillaume
COTTENIER Mike + DEDECKER Rens
MARTINEZ Coline + TROISI Jeremie
BOURDON Mathieu + DUBAR Thomas
DESTREBECQ Francois + HANUISE Christel
NOURY Guillaume + NOURY Jonathan

Temps

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

06:
08:
09:
09:
10:
12:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:

40
57
52
53
23
02
56
11
37
12
38
29
34
46
10
15
16
22
27
06
14
51
18
28
31
26
34
06
12
23
57
27
31
15
28
32
40
47
50
08
33
45
06
10
14
32
54
58
26
43

Buissenal

08/10/2016
Cat. Points
SEN 3000
SEN 2918
SEN 2885
VET 2884
SEN 2866
SEN 2807
SEN 2738
SEN 2729
VET 2714
SEN 2693
SEN 2677
SEN 2647
MIX 2644
SEN 2636
SEN 2586
SEN 2583
SEN 2582
VET 2579
SEN 2576
VET 2552
JEU 2548
MIX 2525
VET 2509
SEN 2503
JEU 2501
SEN 2468
VET 2464
VET 2444
SEN 2441
SEN 2434
MIX 2414
SEN 2396
SEN 2393
VET 2367
VET 2359
SEN 2357
MIX 2352
VET 2348
VET 2346
SEN 2335
SEN 2320
SEN 2313
SEN 2300
JEU 2298
VET 2296
SEN 2285
MIX 2272
SEN 2269
MIX 2252
SEN 2242



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Dossard
243
242
185
295
183
225
229
245
192
184
241
207
269
249
177
224
270
180
210
238
189
186
182
248
239
267
259
285
268
227
292
181
258
220
200
296
208
294
263
191
277
237
223
264
289
179
244
298
235
252
265
240
273
287
261
288
253
233
313
211

Equipe

JONNAERT Aurélie + MONFORT Michael
LAURENT Christelle + VAN CAENEGEM Vincent
DELHEZ Donatien + NECKEBROEK Jarich
ASTEUR Simon + DEVENYNS Mathieu
BONHOMME Freddy + MUREZ Marjorie

VANCOPPENOLLE Guy + VANGROOTENBRULE Ludovic

STOCKMANS Francois + VUYE Thierry

HELLIN Vincent + WILLOCQ Christophe
BOUTRY Vincent + COLLAGE Julie

FREDERIC Jea-Marie + VANDENBERGHE Henri
LEPOUTRE Vincent + VERMEERSCH Olivier

DE TANDT Frangois + DELITTE Michel
DELANNOY Vincent + MARTENS Anja

GENONCEAUX Eric + GENONCEAUX Marie-Amandine

DHEUR Alexandre + VANASSCHE Arnaud
ROZEL Gauthier + VINCHANT Ariane
DEBROUX Stefan + DERAMEE Matthieu
BURON Mathieu + DEROUBAIX Frangois
DRAMAIX Sylvain + RANDOUR Philippe
DECAMP Xavier + MAES Léonie

LANNOO Philippe + PETILLON Philippe
DOYEN Raphael + LADRIERE Laurence
DOCQ Lionel + ROSIER Frangois Xavier
HAELTERS Bruno + HAELTERS Noah
LIETARD Laurent + MICHEL Grégory
DELBECQ Emilie + MARKI Isabelle

DRUART Olivier + FOUCART Simon
CAUCHIE Alain + DECOEN Mathieu
DELAUNOY Simon + LUST Christophe
TUYTTENS Carl + VANDER MASSEN Marc
BAUTHIER Christian + PIGEON Hugues
BLONDIEAUX Maxime + DUGAUQUIER Catherine
DUBUS David + RENARD Alexandre

DUBAR Marie + MALICE Frederic
DESCHUITENEER Stephane + DEWULF Isabelle
ARYS Marie + CORNIL Josephine

MALBECQ Alain + WANTY Jean-Frangois
BARRAVECCHIA Aldo + DE BODT Didier
DIEU Anthime + ROBETTE Damien
PARMENTIER Pierre + VERMALEN Damien
COUPEZ Anne Sophie + MEULEMEESTER Andy
MARECHAL Julien + PATTE Remi

BOITEAUX Elodie + LECOMTE Benjamin
DEVENYNS Cécile + SOYEZ Lucile

BREYNE Charlotte + TRANAIN Laurent
DHEUR Mathilde + FOCKEDEY Colas
HERREGODTS David + ROSE Nicolas
ANDRE Emilien + DELACENSERIE Carine
CNOCKAERT Peter + PLATEEL Els

FASTREZ Isabelle + LIBBRECHT Joel
DELSANNE Tanguy + VANHOLME Michael
LESSENS Sabrina + MASQUILIER Sara
AERS David + GIOS Nicolas

CALONNE Anne-Sophie + LEFEBVRE Noémie
DORCHY Sébastien + MAXIME Deltenre
BRYSSE Aline + DESRUMEAUX Fabien
DUTOIT Amédéo + MARLIER Alain

QUINTILI Laurent + WITS Julie

CHOTEAU Hugues + LANNOY Sylvain
STILLITE Laurent + VAN HOOLANDT Martine

Temps

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:

27:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
41:
42:
42:
45:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
48:
48:
50:
50:
53:
54:
54:
55:
57:
01:
04:
04:

59
13
24
32
41
53
07
38
47
51
01
10
19
31
35
39
44
55
10
16
31
50
55
58
18
25
04
22
27
34
51
12
16
22
25
09
11
26
10
57
57
11
55
58
41
52
27
36
05
58
30
14
47
15
30
46
00
06

Cat.
MIX
MIX
SEN
SEN
MIX
VET
VET
SEN
MIX
SEN
VET
VET
MIX
MIX
JEU
MIX
SEN
SEN
SEN
MIX
SEN
MIX
SEN
SEN
SEN
DAM
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
VET
MIX

DAM
VET
VET
JEU
VET
MIX
SEN
MIX
DAM
MIX
JEU
VET
MIX
MIX
MIX
SEN
DAM
SEN
DAM
SEN
MIX
SEN
MIX
SEN
MIX

Points
2233
2224
2218
2177
2171
2164
2156
2137
2132
2129
2123
2118
2113
2105
2103
2101
2098
2091
2082
2078
2069
2022
2019
2017
2005
2001
1978
1967
1964
1960
1913
1865
1862
1859
1857
1831
1829
1748
1722
1694
1586
1577
1551
1549
1523
1517
1496
1490
1437
1405
1314
1288
1268
1251
1170
1016
936
932
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